Jauch Portable Lithium Energy Storage
Power Station JES200WHA
KEY FEATURES JES200WHA
•	 Premium Ultra-High Capacity Power Station with 200Wh/18Ah
•	 Multifunctional AC/ DC/ USB-C/ USB Outputs with advanced Quick Charge 3.0 Technology
•	 Three different recharging modes (Wall outlet, car charger or solar panel)
•	 High-grade components and comprehensive circuit protection
•	 Sophisticated and robust design
•	 Smart LCD screen for user ease
11/2020
This information is generally descriptive only and is not intended to make or
imply any represention, guarantee or warranty with respect to any cells or bat-
teries. Contact Jauch for later information.
Jauch Quartz
SPECIFICATIONS
Energy 200Wh/18Ah@3.7V
Outputs •	 1x USB Type C (5-20V/50W)
•	 1xDC (20V)
•	 2x USB (1x 5V/1A, 2x5-12V/3A)
•	 1x AC (100-120V)
•	 1x Cigarette Lighter (12V)
Inputs •	 Wall outlet
•	 Car charger
•	 Solar panel
Dimension 200x67x207 mm/
7.8x2.6x8.1 inch
Weight 3.45 kg/
7.6 lbs
Temperature 0°C-40°C/
32°F-104°F
Carry-On Baggage*
* Due to the international guidelines of the IATA, this power bank may not be transpor-
ted by passenger aircraft. As there may be different regulations between airlines, Please
contact your airline for information.